Acme Corporation
123 Market Street
San Francisco, CA 94103

Employee Details

Name: Jane Doe
Department: Finance
Earnings
Description Hours/Units
Basic Salary 80
Overtime 4
Bonus -

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description

Tax

Pension

Health Insurance

Total Deductions

Net Pay

Net Pay (Amount Paid)

Important Notes:

Employee ID:

Position:

Check your details and report discrepancies promptly.
Net pay is deposited as per bank details on file.

This document is confidential and for personal use only.
Contact HR for clarification on deductions or benefits.

Rate
$30.00

$45.00

Pay Statement
Period: 01 June 2024 - 15 June 2024
Date Issued: 16 June 2024

EMP12345
Accountant
Amount
$2,400.00
$180.00
$150.00
$2,730.00

Amount

$490.00

$109.20

$75.00

$674.20

$2,055.80



