

Acme Corporation
123 Market Street
San Francisco, CA 94103

Pay Statement
Period: 01 June 2024 - 15 June 2024
Date Issued: 16 June 2024

Employee Details

Name:	Jane Doe	Employee ID:	EMP12345
Department:	Finance	Position:	Accountant

Earnings

Description	Hours/Units	Rate	Amount
Basic Salary	80	\$30.00	\$2,400.00
Overtime	4	\$45.00	\$180.00
Bonus	-	-	\$150.00
Total Earnings			\$2,730.00

Deductions

Description	Amount
Tax	\$490.00
Pension	\$109.20
Health Insurance	\$75.00
Total Deductions	\$674.20

Net Pay

Net Pay (Amount Paid) **\$2,055.80**

Important Notes:

- Check your details and report discrepancies promptly.
- Net pay is deposited as per bank details on file.
- This document is confidential and for personal use only.
- Contact HR for clarification on deductions or benefits.